
PARTIALLY SURVEYED TOWNSHIP 20 SOUTH RANGE 21 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN ARIZONA

958156

D/C A/i A7

1073846

0/C A/I

PHX 081476

QCD Recon-..
PLO 6788

Wd/ Al/I Purposes

NOAINOL

11682

QCDEoMII

958156

0/C All /1in

PL 100696
WcJ/ Son Pedro

Rarian NCA

1111852

D/C All itl/n

PHX 081432

QCD Recon

A22448

Deed Recon

1108905

i7/C A/i 41/n

50.45

57.61

-16-

cJ

31.91

11682

QCD to 4111

21410
19 Recon

All Mi

\\

14 20347-17

Deed Recon

All 41

35

21410

Recon

All Wi

Ill

13

i1

24
II

II

100696 II

Wd/ San Pedro
I\

Roarfan NCA
NOE

II-.

40.11 40.35 40.57 40.81

IL 197

0/C

40.90 40.88

IL 176

17/c

000HISE COUNTY

40.92 40.90

413849

17/C

407244

i7/C

IL 204

17/c

AZA J2681
1Z5

AZA 31107

AZA 28726

AZA 27201

PLC 17355.86

22092

28.26

-.-

50 69

20347-D
Deed Recon

%%

22095

..---

R/W

----

31

iL 32605

22095 R/W
R/W

\k\\k\\

42.50 42.58 42.66

27.64
PHX 079561

1o0

PHX 058765

100
14.70

43.92

35.6OH

.-

STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN

LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

AND ACQUIRED LANDS

1125215

D/C All itlin

-F -H-----
42.65 42.54 42.44 42.33---

AR 033007
R/W

1j

VA

II

Ill

I11

10

29.15

36.25

43.34

02870049
17/c

PHX O5961
100

6594

22092

25

10

INDEX TO SEGREGATED TRACTS

RESURVEY ORIGINAL SURVEY

TRACT NO SEC SUBDIVISION

18

02870049

L._ P/c
____

992843

D/C

17

22448

Deed Recon

All iVA

II

I1

22638 III

10

Ii1

çrt

\\
226J8

12 r45
II

II

1I

II

1i

461009

D/C

28.35

7.52

40.55

33.52H

14H
26.50

jH

15

FOR ORDERS AFFECT/NC DISPOSAL OR USE OF

UMDENT/F/ED LANDS W/THDRA WN FOR CLASS/F/CA 270/V

Al/NERALS WA TER AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES

REFER TO INDEX OF IVI/SCELLA/VEOLIS DOCUIWENTS

PRO TRILl CT/ON D/A GRI44I NO 77

20

D/STNO

1/

AIDS 763 SE

F2

21

-i

39.01

46.06

53.12

IN

c.J

78975 25

1/

Sec N1/2SE/4

22

22579 10

30

PHX 081476

QCD Recan

Sec Lots and

c..1

\% LI

5.61

23--
\\ 38.72

12/14/1900
Gd S/ Qs

SAN JUAN DC 31.82
LAS BOQ/J/LLAS

NO6ALES GRANT
GdS1Qs

24.87

c.J

2629

27.18

34.14

39.58

40.00

PHX 081270

QCD Recon

27

I1
9.55

PLO 6788

Wd/ 41/I Purposes

NOAl NOL

11682

QCD to MY

31

A11682
QCDfoAII/

1001001

17/CA//Al/n

32

PLO 1471

Wd/ 411/ Purposes

PHX 081195

21410

Recon

All

c.J

c.J

34

29.12

36.18 SAN JUAN DE LAS

BOQUILLAS NOGALES

GRANT
Gd SI Qs

1-

1_
_r

ff

25
10.94

38.93 39.93

AR 017656

MS

4599
961 19.89

3.98

92
10

10
If

12 42.05

14 36.96

MEPct

\SG5/1/t945

21.46

13 44.76

1136ll26.48

23.28

02640052
D/C

40.70 39.865 39.69

cd
321421

5/17/1945
WOtoLIS

BOQI/ILLAS NOGALES

SAN JUAN DE LAS

GRANT
Gd Si Qs

1.31

La

SCALE in chains

20 3010 10 60

111111

//4 Long

31 3834N

009OOW

WARNING STATEMENT

This plat is the Bureaus Record of Title and should be used

only as graphic display of the township survey data Rec
ords hereon do not reflect title changes which moy have been

effected by lateral movements of rivers or other bodies of water

Refer to the cadastral surveys for official survey information
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